All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Sterling-LWB5+?
Visit www.ezurio.com/sterling-lwb5-plus
Sterling-LWB5+
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth® Modules
Wi-Fi 5 with Bluetooth 5 for Next Generation Industrial IoT
Ezurio’s customers across multiple industries have a diverse set of

Regulatory Approvals FCC/IC/CE/MIC/RCM
For full specifications on the Sterling-LWB5+ modules, please see the appropriate datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part Description
453-00045C Module, Sterling LWB5+, Chip Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00045R Module, Sterling LWB5+, Chip Antenna, Tape/Reel
453-00046C Module, Sterling LWB5+, MHF4, Cut Tape
453-00046R Module, Sterling LWB5+, MHF4, Tape/Reel
453-00047C Module, Sterling LWB5+, Trace Pin, Cut Tape
453-00047R Module, Sterling LWB5+, Trace Pin, Tape/Reel
453-00048 Module, Sterling LWB5+, M.2, Key E, SDIO, UART
453-00049 Module, Sterling LWB5+, M.2, Key E, USB, USB
453-00045-K1 Development Kit, Sterling LWB5+, Chip Antenna
453-00046-K1 Development Kit, Sterling LWB5+, MHF4
453-00048-K1 Development Kit, Sterling LWB5+, M.2, Key E, SDIO, UART
453-00049-K1 Development Kit, Sterling LWB5+, M.2, Key E, USB, USB
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.